The Neighborhood Profile
is intended to provide an
overview of the
demographic, social and
economic characteristics
of a neighborhood or beat

within the City of Wichita.

Beat profiles are available
for each of the City’s 39
beats.

Police Substations

Patrol North: 350-3400
Patrol South: 350-3440
Patrol East: 350-3420
Patrol West: 350-3460
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Beat 42 Profile

Beat 42 is located in the Patrol North Bureau:
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City Council:

District 1 — Brandon Johnson

www.wichita.gov

CENTRAL
Created by Information Services-Crime Analysis


http://www.wichita.gov/
http://www.wichita.gov/CityOffices/Police/
http://www.facebook.com/WichitaPolice
http://www.youtube.com/wichitapolicedept
http://www.twitter.com/wichitapolice

Beat 11

Neighborhood Associations:

Associations Meeting Date Time | Location
McAdams NHA 2" Saturday/Month 1000 | 1005 N. Mathewson
Atwater — 2755 E.
st
DAB I 1% Monday/Month 1830 19" Street North
Evergreen — 2700 N.
st
DAB VI 1% Monday/Month 1830 Woodland
Home Owner Association:
Associations President
None
Schools:

City Parks: (http://wichita.qgov/CityOffices/Park/Parks.htm)

McAdams Park — 1329 E 16th

Charles Doughty Tennis Facility — 1500 N Ohio
McAdams Pool -1556 N Ohio

Hope Park - 1457 N. Emporia

Emporia Park - 1143 N. Emporia

Civic Organizations or Non-profit Organizations or Churches:

The Grand Chapel - 828 N Broadway

St Paul’s United Methodist Church -1356 N Broadway

St Luke Church of God in Christ —1201 N Wabash

New Hope Missionary Baptist Church — 1001 N Ohio

Greater Pentecostal Church of God in Christ — 730 N Cleveland

St. Matthew Christian, Methodist, Episcopal Church — 831 N Cleveland
New Beginnings Baptist Church — 1052 N New York

City Libraries:

Community/Cultural Events/Museums:

Shopping Centers/Malls:

www.wichita.gov



http://www.wichita.gov/
http://wichita.gov/CityOffices/Park/Parks.htm

Beat 11

Banks/Financial Institutions:

Helpful Numbers/Contacts:
Animal Control:
Lost animals
Patrol North:
Patrol South:
Patrol East:
Patrol West:
Community Policing:
North
South
East
West
Crime Stoppers:
Central Inspection:

Damaged or inoperable traffic signs/signals:

Investigations:

Potholes and Damaged Streets:

Professional Standards:

Street Light Maintenance (include pole #):
traffic@wichita.gov

350-3360
350-3360
350-3400
350-3440
350-3420
350-3460

303-8064
462-2777
688-9545
337-9126
267-2111
268-4481
268-4029
268- 4407
268-4013
268-4256
268-4448

www.wichita.gov
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